

---

## DIRECTA

I.D.: 101803245

---

Data publicarii	21.08.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.842,02 RON - 4.842,02 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 7 16.81 117.65 2 PERIE WC ELEGANT ZAMBAK buc 20 10.08 201.68 3 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 25 25.21 630.25 4 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 40 11.76 470.59 5 NUFAR GEAMURI FLORAL 500ML buc 20 13.45 268.91 6 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 20 2.94 58.82 7 PURSEPT COMPRIMATE 50 buc 20 37.82 756.30 8 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 50 12.61 630.25 9 MISTER PROPER 1L buc 48 11.76 564.71 10 SANO BAZIN 150 G buc 36 16.81 605.04 11 SAPUN LICHID SANO 4L buc 5 33.61 168.07 12 SERVETELE PLIATE ALBE 2STR.22.5CMX11CM GRITE buc 40 5.88 235.29 13 AXION PASTA MARE 400GR buc 10 13.45 134.45

---